
STATE OF NORTH CAROLINA 
DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION 

HIGHWAY DIVISION 6 

PLANS 
Letting Date:  March 6, 2024 

CONTRACT ID: DF00472 

TIP NO.: ------ 

FEDERAL AID NO.: STATE FUNDED 

WBS ELEMENT NO.: 2024CPT.06.17.20781.1 

ROUTE NO.:  VARIES 

LOCATION: VARIES 

COUNTY: ROBESON 

LENGTH OF PROJECT: 17.42 MILES 

TYPE OF WORK: RESURFACING, MILLING & PAVEMENT MARKINGS 



E

E
E

E
E

E

E

E

E
EEEEE

E
E

M
arsh

Little

1711

1711

1709

1712 1712

1710
1713

1713

1826

1709

.71 .7
4 .92

.6
5

.54

.52

.56

1.05
.39

.9
1

1.85

.3
8

.30

.4
9

71

1716 1717

1718

1715

71

2.00

1.
81

1.13
1.

51

1710

.94

!##"95

.3
2

1.42

22301

C
SX

R
A

ILR
O

A
D

RAILROAD

.95

.53

.31

5.98

1.11

.88

.74

.46

.47

5
.1

6

5
.6

3

Davis
Bridge R

d

Glen
n 

Rd

1.72

.76

.69

Marsh

Little

Sw
am
p

CUM
BERLAND

CO
.

Rex

Lumber Bridge

Pop. 89

Parkton
Pop. 422

Parkton
Elem.
Sch.

1748

1709

1709

1708

1710

1714

1793

1799
1714

1730

1731

71

20

71

.15

.46

.76

2.
11

.8
5

.37 .39

1.2
0

.1
2

.30

C
SX

.28

.31

1.72

1822

1748

1747

1746

1745

1744

1744

1729

1727

1750 1727

1731

20

1.69

.12

1.32

.48

.5
9

.29

.50

.7
0

.45

.70

.45

.5
5

1.36

.99

1.
28

.98

1.18

.7
7

1729

1728

1727

1725

1725

1726

1730

1726

1979

1810

1904

2
.3

3

!##"95

22301

.29

.3
3

.52

.71

.4
3

1.79

1.53

1.41

.63

.43

.25

.14

1.12

.65

.9
0

.9
1

.4
1

2045

1723

1723

1904

1720

1731

1725

1724

1723

1712

1721

1722

1720

1837

1831

1830
1832

1833

1834

1835

1836

2043

22301

.14

.21
.82

.5
0

.15 .06

.09

.08

.15

.14

.05

.05

.06

.061.93

.15

.20

.1
2

.32

.60

.75

.80

1.82

1.13

.03 .03.10

.4
1

.61

.5
3

.2
3

.5
8

1.
07

.4
7

1978

.2
8

1
.9

3

.30

.10

.31

1
.7

1

.3
2

1.07 .4
8

.1
0

1.43

.1
6

1.77

1.
36

1.8
6

.8
4

.74

.88

1713

1712

.58

.4
7

1716

.06
.10

.0
7

1.
11

.31

1.
51

1717

.18

1724

.0
6

.03

.1
0

1902

1719

1718

1718

1978

22301

!##"95

.17
.15

.6
2

1905

1.92

71

71

CSX

RAILROAD

R
A

IL
R

O
A

D

.13

.4
3

.4
3

.69

1.42

.0
2

.0
3

CSX

RAILROAD

.09

¬«1

¬«2
¬«24

5

4
2

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

Big

Little

Raft
Swamp

Richland

Swamp

Sw
am
p

Jordans

A
A

A

A
Match

Match
Line
Line

M
atch

M
atch

B

B

1188

1212

1166

1352

1358

1339

1312

1380

1359

2274A

1217

1312

.80 .65 .10

1.02

.62
.22

1
.3

2

.21

1.72

.60

.52

1
.5

8

.70

1.73

1.75

.49

3.08 1.10

711

1205

1665

1354
1339

1349

1349

1347

1378
1352

1355

1355

1340

1357

1339

1303

1303

1344

1345

1342

1342

1343

1500

1507

1340

1395

1339
1350

1346

1679
1165

72

1347

1356

1373 .47

.73

.88

1.16

.75

1.00.46

.6
8

.68 .58

.22

2.09

1.24

1
.0

8

.37

.61

1.11

.68

.76

.25

1.35

.83
.22

.48

.62

.72
1.1

4

1.25 .5
6

.46

.16

.19

.84

.13

.44
.62

1.00

.66

.5
8

1.54

.47

.23

.69.13
.28

1.51

1771

1524

1522

1522
1523

1003

1318

1509

15111509

1507

1618

1772

1318

1774

1519
1521

1658

1770

211

211
1508

.55

1.45

.51

.28

.36

.71

.80

1.35

.44

.38

.54

3
.0

0

.67

.36

.38

.60

.59
.57

.35
.15

.32

.84

.31.6
1

.97

.60

.94

.73

.91
1.03

.30

.66

.42

.7
3

.30 .89 .13

.24

.30.11

1.12

.0
5

72

1312

1316

1359

1.46

.33

.45

.89

.50

1
.9

7

.34

1
.8

9

1339

1338

1341

1318

1318
1320

1321

1319

1312

1812

1774

1777

1.79

.38

.4
5

.8
6

1.42

1.43

1.37

1.33

.99

1.19

.7
8

.98

.98

.60

.13

.16

2.03

.7
6

1318

71

71

1756

1001

1001

1823

1778

1817

1505 1779

1006

1811
1798

.37

1.50
2.54

.71

.56
2.57

.66

.75

.33

1.15

NORTHERN RAILROAD

.90
.96

.39

.16

.54
1594

.70

1515

1515

1510

.36

1.171377
1353

.30

.4
9 .53

.04
1400

.32

.15

.18

710

RAILROAD

RAILROAD

CSX

.68
2.19

7
.8

6

1.03

.77.91

.86

.64

.30

2.27

13.26

!##"74

.3
5

.36

.08

.12

D-H

.35

.40 .30

³³

197

.57

.04

ND L-ND L-

Swamp

Little

Raft

Swamp

Richland

Bear

Match

Match

Line

Line
A

A

A

A

BB

M
atch

M
atch

Philadelphus

Red Springs

Pop. 3,276

Peterson
Elementary

School

Buie

Pembroke
Pop. 3,246

Pates
Universty of

North Carolina
at Pemboke

Union Chapel
Elem. School

1578

1580

1346

1345

1384

1384

1383

1613

1318

1318

1318

1346

1507

1582

1506

1500

72

72

710

.49

.3
3

.2
6

.2
5

.3
9

.0
3

.0
7

.0
6

.9
6

.79

.89

.94

1.16

.0
7

.2
4

.09 .86

.09

2.04

.90

1.46

.13

1.96

1525

1521

1526

1518

1513

1517

1003

1003

1003

.93

.52

.60

.51

1.24

.73

.85

.21

13031318
1506

1505

1505 1505

1500

13031327

1327

1331

1320

1387

1324

1776

1774

1777

1774

1320

1660

211

211

72

72
710 1500

710

71

.31

.24

1.62

1.
45

.09

1.83

1.
03

.7
7

.87

.04

.0
9

.1
3

.40

.08

.57
.33

.32

1.41

1.06

.2
6

.9
3

.0
6

.5
6

.61

.9
1

1
.6

5

.82

1.32

.24

.0
9

.87

.08

.83

.1
7

1.13

.38

71

1006

1756

1811

.45 .54

.6
9

.1
8

.16

.22

.60

.29

.35

.18

.45

.9
8

.21

.48

.11

.1
7

.1
2

.68

.4
3

.9
1

.6
6

711

1557

1556

710

1350

1350

1349

1351

1351

1515

1515

1562

1351

1561

1561

1378

1348

1561

710

.05

.99

1.25

.3
9

.5
6

1
.0

1

.4
1

.1
5

.31.12

.3
7

.50

.08

.0
9

.71

.79
.22

.7
9

.6
4

.0
5

.4
4

.7
3

.58

.10

.49

.71

.26 1.10

.35
.61

.2
9

.28

.40

1348

1340

1340

1352

1374

1347

.59

1614

1377

1347

1347

1340

1.43

710

1.18

.62

.81

.99

1.50

.98

1580

1580

1606

1576

1576

1579

1577

1340

1340

1.06

.67

.12 .08 .31
.17

.27

.6
0

.9
4

.2
3

1578

1636

1663

1515

1515.2
0

.2
7

1340

1626

1627

1628

15841566

1566

.2
8

.27

.2
7

.5
5

.24

.61

.42

.58
1515

.3
4

.16

.93

1565

.16

.05

.5
2

.46

.07

.1
7

.93

1564

1563

.44

.1
1

.1
5

.19

.1
3

1673

1563
1605

1669

1568
.41

2.27

.6
0

.48

1563

1515

1575

1.45

.53

.4
2

.3
8

.7
2

1578

1670

15781582

1579

.54

1.16

.9
8

.0
4

.52

.51

2
.5

2

72

1576
1.14

.73

.25

.16
.08

.27

.14

.91

1.14

1621

1622

1515

1569

1570

1568

.73

.54

.61

.12

.70

.76

1003

1517

1.14

1.27
1516

72

1518

1519

1513

1513

.16

.51

.50

1.71

.0
6

.74

.4
2

.30

.2
9

.6
0

1659

1659

1602

1515
1513

1520

1515

1515

1.02

.33

.66

.22
.551318

1513

1512

1601

1648

1601

1318 1509

1514

1.
02

1.96

1
.5

8

.1
3

.15

.11

.10

.05

.06

.0
5

.0
7

72

RAIL
ROAD

CSX

C
SX

R
A

IL
R

O
A

D

1.28

1
.6

1

C
SX

1.25

.3
2

.03

.13

.28

.05

.19
.32 .07

.48

.06

.01

.37

1575

.03

1521

1540

.11

1576

.57

.59

.1
8

1686 1521

1594

1303

1346

.04

¬«7 ¬«3

¬«6

¬«8

3

1

7

1526

1654

1654
1655

1643

.38
.3

4

.10
.1

3

.1
0

.11

.1
7

.3
4

.14

¬«5

¬«9

810

9

.91

Robeson
Community

College

1808

2020

1996

2022

2021

.48

.16
.05

.08

.11

.1
3

.06

.10
.2

0

.02
.03

¬«4

13

1
4

15

1211

Robeson County Resurfacing
   Contract : DF00472

Legend

WBS: 2024CPT.06.17.20781.1
¯0 2.4 4.81.2 Miles

1182

1180

1166

1181
1147

1166

1213

.79

.30

.63

.24

1.45

1.24

1
.1

9
.4

6

.81

1
.0

0

1179

1180
.10

¬«11

6



PAVEMENT SCHEDULE 

C1 1" ASPHALT CONCRETE SURFACE COURSE, TYPE S9.5B, 
AT AN AVERAGE RATE OF 110 LBS. PER SQ. YD. 

C2 1½" ASPHALT CONCRETE SURFACE COURSE, TYPE S9.5B, 
AT AN AVERAGE RATE OF 165 LBS. PER SQ. YD. 

E1 s½" ASPHALT CONCRETE BASE COURSE, TYPE B25.0C, 
AT AN AVERAGE RATE OF 627 LBS. PER SQ. YD. 

R1 EXISTING CURB AND GUTTER 

T1 
SHOULDER RECONSTRUCTION WITH 
AGGREGATE SHOULDER BORROW 

u EXISTING ASPHALT PAVEMENT

V1 O" -1 ½" MILLING 

V2 1 ½" MILLING

2/ WIDENING (El} 
INSIDE CURVE WIDENING 

MAPS #1 & #7 

4'-6' 22'-28' 4'-6' 

____ c& ______ _ 
TYPICAL SECTION NO. 2 

Jj;
,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,.,,i ... ��: ... ! ... ,,,,,,,,,,,,

11
.ili

-� ---�--------------- �-
TYPICAL SECTION NO. 3 

I. 

20'-60' • 1 

� ft 2 - 5 SI 

L----�-----------� 

TYPICAL SECTION NO. 4 

MILL AS DIRECTED 
BY ENGINEER 

V1 

BRIDGE MILLING 

RESIDENT AND CONTRACTOR SHALL 
COORDl=i

'll''RM!�= OWNER 

PROJECT REFERENCE NO. 

DF00472 

V1 

MILL AS DIRECTED 
BY ENGINEER 

V1 
3

1 1

3 

���:s::1::a:n1---;,Ic=:Jir-it.:=dc=��-z. 

RAILROAD TRACKS MILLING 

MILLING APPROACHES 
NOTE: 

-MILLING SHALL BE PERFORMED AT RR CROSSINGS, BRIDGE DECKS AND BRIDGE 
APPROACHES AS DIRECTED BY THE ENGINEER, IN ACCORDANCE WITH THIS DETAIL. 
-FOR RR CROSSINGS, RAILROAD OWNER MUST AUTHORIZE ACCESS TO RIGHT OF WAY PRIOR 
TO ENTRY. 

SHEET NO. 



SHEET NO.PROJECT REFERENCE NO.
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MILL EXISTING PAVEMENT

APPROX. THICKNESS
OF SURFACE COURSE

BEGINNING OR ENDING OF MAP,

EXISTING CONCRETE PAVEMENT OR

NON-RESURFACEABLE BRIDGE DECKS

MILLING AT PAVEMENT TIE-INS DETAIL

T1

4' - 10'

AND BASE

EXISTING PAVEMENT 

SHOULDER RECONSTRUCTION

TYP. SHOULDER WIDTH

DRAINAGE.

ENSURE POSITIVE 

TIE TO EX. GRADE. 

SHOULDER WEDGE

TIE FLUSH TO PAVEMENT AND EXISTING SHOULDER.

WIDENING MACHINE OR SIMILAR DEVICE AND COMPACTED USING A ROLLER ASB SHALL 

AGGREGATE SHOULDER BORROW (ASB) MATERIAL SHALL BE PLACED USING A 2.

FROM ROADWAY.

560.02, WITH A MINIMUM SLOPE OF 1" PER FOOT TO ENSURE POSITIVE DRAINAGE AWAY 

SHOULDER SHALL BE RECONSTRUCTED AS SHOWN IN STD. DWG. NO. 560.01 & 1.

NOTES:

1" / FT

75'

OPERATION. 
STRUCTURES. RESURFACING WILL BE ACCOMPLISHED AT THE SAME TIME AS THE MILLING 
CAROLINA DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION STANDARD SPECIFICATIONS FOR ROADS AND
PERFORM THE WORK IN ACCORDANCE WITH SECTION 607 OF THE JANUARY 2024 NORTH

OF EACH RESURFACING MAP.
WHERE THE BRIDGE WILL NOT BE RESURFACED, AND AT THE BEGINNING AND ENDING POINT
LOCATIONS SHALL INCLUDE TIES INTO EXISTING CONCRETE PAVEMENT, AT BRIDGE APPROACHES 

WITH THE FOLLOWING SKETCH AS DIRECTED BY THE ENGINEER.
FOR SURFACE MIXES OVER 1" IN THICKNESS, MILL THE EXISTING PAVEMENT IN ACCORDANCE

NOTES TO CONTRACTOR

DF00472

AS DIRECTED BY THE ENGINEER

AS DIRECTED BY THE ENGINEER

DEPTH, LENGTH & WIDTH VARIES

EXISTING PAVEMENT

ACBC TYPE B25.0B OR ACSC TYPE SF9.5A,S9.5B OR S9.5C

PATCHING TO BE PERFORMED PRIOR TO MILL AND FILL OPERATION

PATCHING EXISTING PAVEMENT

PAVEMENT SCHEDULE

C2 1•" ASPHALT CONCRETE SURFACE COURSE, TYPE S9.5B,

AT AN AVERAGE RATE OF 165 LBS. PER SQ. YD.

V1 0"-1•" MILLING

V2

U EXISTING ASPHALT PAVEMENT

T1 AGGREGATE SHOULDER BORROW

SHOULDER RECONSTRUCTION WITH 

E1

R1 EXISTING CURB AND GUTTER

1•" MILLING

AT AN AVERAGE RATE OF 627 LBS. PER SQ. YD.

5•"  ASPHALT CONCRETE BASE COURSE, TYPE B25.0C,

C1 1" ASPHALT CONCRETE SURFACE COURSE, TYPE S9.5B,

AT AN AVERAGE RATE OF 110 LBS. PER SQ. YD.



7-19-11
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s:usr/details/stand/shoulderwedgedetail.dgn

a
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DETAILS

SHOULDER WEDGE

10/16/12

3) THE SHOULDER WEDGE DEVICE MAY BE DISENGAGED AT PAVED DRIVEWAYS AND SIDE STREETS.

2) BACKFILL SHOULDER WITH APPROVED MATERIAL.

1) DETAIL DOES NOT APPLY TO OGAFC AND ULTRA-THIN BONDED WEARING COURSE.

NOTES:

a

a

SHOULDER W/ RUTTING

EXISTING UNIMPROVED 

DROP OFF

RUT

Rutted Shoulder)

(Resurfacing Adjacent to
T.SPELL

ASPHALT OVERLAY

SHOULDER

EXISTING UNIMPROVED 

SHEET NO.PROJECT REFERENCE NO.
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ASPHALT OVERLAY

SHOULDER

EXISTING UNIMPROVED 

SHOULDER WEDGE

SHOULDER WEDGE DETAIL

PROPOSED PAVEMENT

MATERIAL

APPROVED BACKFILL

SHOULDER WEDGE

SHOULDER WEDGE DETAIL

EXISTING PAVEMENT

MATERIAL

APPROVED BACKFILL

(Resurfacing Projects w/ NO Widening)

- SHOULDER WEDGE ANGLE = 30°

ASPHALT OVERLAY

SHOULDER WEDGE

EXISTING PAVEMENT

MATERIAL

APPROVED BACKFILL

SHOULDER WEDGE DETAIL

with Existing Paved Shoulder having no dropoffs)

(Resurfacing Projects w/ Widening or





PROJECT REFERENCE NO. SHEET NO.

8

TWO LANE - TWO WAY ROADWAY - 55 MPH

ROADWAY WIDTH LANE WIDTH SHOULDER WIDTH

18’ 9’ * 0’

20’ 10’ * 0’

22’ 10’ 1’

24’ 10’ 2’

26’ 11’ 2’

28’ 12’ 2’

32’ 12’ 4’

* May vary due to pavement width

this table and detail unless otherwise directed by the Engineer.

Contractor shall place the new pavement markings in accordance with

GUIDELINES FOR LANE WIDTHS ON RESURFACING PROJECTS

MPH OR LESS

TWO LANE - TWO WAY ROADWAY                            50 

ROADWAY WIDTH LANE WIDTH SHOULDER WIDTH

18’ 9’ * 0’

20’ 10’ * 0’

22’ 10’ 1’

24’ 10’ 2’

26’ 11’ 2’

28’ 11’ 3’

32’ 11’ 5’

* May vary due to pavement width

(NOT TO SCALE)

SCHEMATIC OF ROADWAY

WHITE LINE WHITE LINE WHITE LINE WHITE LINE WHITE LINE WHITE LINE

WHITE LINE WHITE LINE WHITE LINE WHITE LINE WHITE LINE WHITE LINE
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SHEET NO. TOTAL NO.

1220000000-E 1245000000-E 1260000000-E 1297000000-E 1330000000-E 1491000000-E 1519000000-E 1520000000-E 1575000000-E 1704000000-E 2830000000-N 2845000000-N

LENGTH WIDTH BEGIN MP END MP  INCIDENTAL 

STONE BASE 

 SHOULDER 

RECONSTRUCTI

ON 

 AGGREGATE 

SHOULDER 

BORROW 

 1½" MILLING  INCIDENTAL 

MILLING 

 BASE COURSE, 

B25.0C 

 SURFACE 

COURSE, S9.5B 

 LEVELING 

COURSE, S9.5B 

 ASPHALT 

BINDER FOR 

PLANT MIX 

 PATCHING 

EXISTING 

PAVEMENT 

 ADJ. OF 

MANHOLES 

 ADJ. OF METER 

OR VALVE BOX 

MI FT TONS SMI TON SY SY TONS TONS TONS TONS TONS EA EA

2024CPT.06.17.20781.1 Robeson 1 SR-1513 / EVERGREEN CHURCH RD FROM SR 1003 TO SR 1318 1 2 2WU NO NO 3.98 20 1.34 5.32 133 7.96 1,287 1,126 2,366 92 4,131 10 283 1

3.98 133 7.96 1,287 1,126 2,366 92 4,131 10 283 1

2024CPT.06.17.20781.1 Robeson 2 SR-1716 / BLACK BRIDGE RD FROM PVMT JT S OF I295 TO SR 1712 2 2 2WU NO NO 2.26 22 0 2.26 12 4.52 731 278 1,662 2,869 10 269 10

2.26 12 4.52 731 278 1,662 2,869 10 269 10

2024CPT.06.17.20781.1 Robeson 3 SR-1500 / DANIEL MCLEOD RD

FROM BEGIN CURB & GUTTER TO NC 

211 3 2 2WU NO NO 0.32 32 4.87 5.19 6,007 278 520 35 4 4

0.32 6,007 278 520 35 4 4

2024CPT.06.17.20781.1 Robeson 4 SR-1727 / BLANCHARD RD FROM NC 20 TO SR 1729 1 2 2WU NO NO 1.65 24 0 1.65 27 3.30 534 556 1,966 10 134 10

1.65 27 3.30 534 556 1,966 10 134 10

2024CPT.06.17.20781.1 Robeson 5 SR-1727 / BLANCHARD RD FROM SR 1729 TO SR 1725 2 2 2WU NO NO 1.42 19 1.65 3.07 2.84 459 833 1,045 1,930 10 178 1

1.42 2.84 459 833 1,045 1,930 10 178 1

2024CPT.06.17.20781.1 Robeson 6 SR-1181 / ALFRED L DR FROM SR 1166 TO SR 1180 1 2 2WU NO NO 1.24 20 0 1.24 18 2.48 401 556 1,250 10 86 20

1.24 18 2.48 401 556 1,250 10 86 20

2024CPT.06.17.20781.1 Robeson 7 SR-1340 / PROSPECT RD FROM SR 1339 TO NC 710 1 2 2WU NO NO 4.54 21.33 0 4.54 112 9.06 1,465 3,611 132 5,202 10 356 5

4.54 112 9.06 1,465 3,611 132 5,202 10 356 5

2024CPT.06.17.20781.1 Robeson 8 SR-1643 / MCDANIEL RD FROM SR 1526 TO CUL-DE-SAC 4 2 2WU NO NO 0.15 20 0 0.15 20 278 139 7 11 10

0.15 20 278 139 7 11 10

2024CPT.06.17.20781.1 Robeson 9 SR-1654 / COUNTRY LN FROM SR 1526 TO SR1526 4 2 NO NO 0.55 20 0 0.55 17 556 388 7 27 10

0.55 17 556 388 7 27 10

2024CPT.06.17.20781.1 Robeson 10 SR-1655 / CHRISTOPHER RD FROM SR 1654 TO SR 1654 4 2 2WU NO NO 0.17 20 0 0.17 2 110 7 8 5

0.17 2 110 7 8 5

2024CPT.06.17.20781.1 Robeson 11 SR-1808 / SIMMONS DR FROM US 301 TO MALLARD CIRCLE 4 2 2WU NO NO 0.48 20 0 0.48 278 326 7 23 5

0.48 278 326 7 23 5

2024CPT.06.17.20781.1 Robeson 12 SR-1996 / SHAMROCK DR FROM US 301 TO LAKESIDE DRIVE 4 2 2WU NO NO 0.22 20 0 0.22 278 158 7 12 5 1

0.22 278 158 7 12 5 1

2024CPT.06.17.20781.1 Robeson 13 SR-2020 / ARBOR LN FROM US 301 TO SR 2021 4 2 2WU NO NO 0.11 20 0 0.11 278 88 7 7 10 1 1

0.11 278 88 7 7 10 1 1

2024CPT.06.17.20781.1 Robeson 14 SR-2021 / IRIS LN FROM SR 2020 TO SR2022 4 2 2WU NO NO 0.15 20 0 0.15 97 7 7 5 1

0.15 97 7 7 5 1

2024CPT.06.17.20781.1 Robeson 15 SR-2022 / HAWTHORNE LN FROM US 301 TO AZALEA DRIVE 4 2 2WU NO NO 0.18 20 0 0.18 278 133 7 10 5 1

0.18 278 133 7 10 5 1

17.42 341 30.16 4,877 7,133 10,424 2,931 19,307 116 1,446 102 6 7

17.42 341 30.16 4,877 7,133 10,424 2,931 19,307 116 1,446 102 6 7

PROJECT NO.

2024CPT.06.17.20781.1

TOTAL FOR MAP NO. 8

TOTAL FOR MAP NO. 9

TOTAL FOR MAP NO. 2

TOTAL FOR MAP NO. 3

TOTAL FOR MAP NO. 4

TOTAL FOR MAP NO. 5

TOTAL FOR MAP NO. 6

TOTAL FOR MAP NO. 7

LANES LANE 

TYPE

FINAL 

SURFACE 

TESTING 

REQUIRED

WARM MIX 

ASPHALT 

REQUIRED

TOTAL FOR MAP NO. 14

TOTAL FOR MAP NO. 15

TOTAL FOR PROJ NO. 2024CPT.06.17.20781.1

GRAND TOTAL

S U M M A R Y    O F    Q U A N T I T I E S

TOTAL FOR MAP NO. 10

TOTAL FOR MAP NO. 11

TOTAL FOR MAP NO. 12

TOTAL FOR MAP NO. 13

TOTAL FOR MAP NO. 1

PROJECT NO COUNTY MAP NO ROUTE DESCRIPTION TYP NO



SHEET NO. TOTAL NO.

4413000000-E 4457000000-N 4709000000-E 4810000000-E 4891000000-E 4892000000-N 4900000000-N

LENGTH WIDTH BEGIN MP END MP  WORK ZONE 

ADVANCE/GE

NERAL     

WARNING 

SIGNING 

 TEMPORARY 

TRAFFIC 

CONTROL 

 4" X 90 M 

WHITE 

THERMO 

 4" X 90 M 

YELLOW 

THERMO 

 24" X 90 M 

WHITE 

THERMO 

 4" YELLOW 

PAINT 

 GENERIC 

MARKING, 16" 

X 90 M WHITE 

THERMO(RXR 

CROSSBUCK) 

 GENERIC 

MARKING, 

THERMO RXR 

90 M 

 YELLOW & 

YELLOW 

MARKERS 

MI FT SF LS LF LF LF LF LF EA EA

2024CPT.06.17.20781.1 Robeson 1 SR-1513 / EVERGREEN CHURCH RD FROM SR 1003 TO SR 1318 1 2 2WU 3.98 20 1.34 5.32 446 1.00 42,030 35,725 182 263

3.98 446 1 42,030 35,725 182 263

2024CPT.06.17.20781.1 Robeson 2 SR-1716 / BLACK BRIDGE RD FROM PVMT JT S OF I295 TO SR 1712 2 2 2WU 2.26 22 0 2.26 253 23,866 20,286 150

2.26 253 23,866 20,286 150

2024CPT.06.17.20781.1 Robeson 3 SR-1500 / DANIEL MCLEOD RD

FROM BEGIN CURB & GUTTER TO NC 

211 3 2 2WU 0.32 32 4.87 5.19 36 3,380 3,380 22

0.32 36 3,380 3,380 22

2024CPT.06.17.20781.1 Robeson 4 SR-1727 / BLANCHARD RD FROM NC 20 TO SR 1729 1 2 2WU 1.65 24 0 1.65 185 17,424 14,810 60 180 4 110

1.65 185 17,424 14,810 60 180 4 110

2024CPT.06.17.20781.1 Robeson 5 SR-1727 / BLANCHARD RD FROM SR 1729 TO SR 1725 2 2 2WU 1.42 19 1.65 3.07 159 14,996 12,747 95

1.42 159 14,996 12,747 95

2024CPT.06.17.20781.1 Robeson 6 SR-1181 / ALFRED L DR FROM SR 1166 TO SR 1180 1 2 2WU 1.24 20 0 1.24 139 13,095 12,690 83

1.24 139 13,095 12,690 83

2024CPT.06.17.20781.1 Robeson 7 SR-1340 / PROSPECT RD FROM SR 1339 TO NC 710 1 2 2WU 4.54 21.33 0 4.54 507 47,836 40,661 300

4.54 507 47,836 40,661 300

2024CPT.06.17.20781.1 Robeson 8 SR-1643 / MCDANIEL RD FROM SR 1526 TO CUL-DE-SAC 4 2 2WU 0.15 20 0 0.15 17

0.15 17

2024CPT.06.17.20781.1 Robeson 9 SR-1654 / COUNTRY LN FROM SR 1526 TO SR1526 4 2 0.55 20 0 0.55 62

0.55 62

2024CPT.06.17.20781.1 Robeson 10 SR-1655 / CHRISTOPHER RD FROM SR 1654 TO SR 1654 4 2 2WU 0.17 20 0 0.17 19

0.17 19

2024CPT.06.17.20781.1 Robeson 11 SR-1808 / SIMMONS DR FROM US 301 TO MALLARD CIRCLE 4 2 2WU 0.48 20 0 0.48 54

0.48 54

2024CPT.06.17.20781.1 Robeson 12 SR-1996 / SHAMROCK DR FROM US 301 TO LAKESIDE DRIVE 4 2 2WU 0.22 20 0 0.22 25

0.22 25

2024CPT.06.17.20781.1 Robeson 13 SR-2020 / ARBOR LN FROM US 301 TO SR 2021 4 2 2WU 0.11 20 0 0.11 12

0.11 12

2024CPT.06.17.20781.1 Robeson 14 SR-2021 / IRIS LN FROM SR 2020 TO SR2022 4 2 2WU 0.15 20 0 0.15 17

0.15 17

2024CPT.06.17.20781.1 Robeson 15 SR-2022 / HAWTHORNE LN FROM US 301 TO AZALEA DRIVE 4 2 2WU 0.18 20 0 0.18 20

0.18 20

17.42 1,951 1.000 159,247 140,299 242 3,380 180 4 1,023

17.42 1,951 1.000 159,247 140,299 242 3,380 180 4 1,023

TOTAL FOR MAP NO. 9

LANES LANE 

TYPE

TOTAL FOR MAP NO. 1

TOTAL FOR MAP NO. 2

TOTAL FOR MAP NO. 3

PROJECT NO COUNTY MAP NO ROUTE DESCRIPTION TYP NO

TOTAL FOR MAP NO. 4

TOTAL FOR MAP NO. 5

TOTAL FOR MAP NO. 6

TOTAL FOR MAP NO. 7

TOTAL FOR MAP NO. 8

299,546
GRAND TOTAL

T H E R M O P L A S T I C    A N D    P A I N T    Q U A N T I T I E S

PROJECT NO.

2024CPT.06.17.20781.1

4685000000-E

299,546
TOTAL FOR PROJ NO. 2024CPT.06.17.20781.1

TOTAL FOR MAP NO. 10

TOTAL FOR MAP NO. 11

TOTAL FOR MAP NO. 12

TOTAL FOR MAP NO. 13

TOTAL FOR MAP NO. 14

TOTAL FOR MAP NO. 15
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